AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - BOYS 12-14 FINALS

UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME, .,

JULY 26-31, 1983

FLOOR EXERCISES

1. Andrew Cooper (Iowa City, IA)
2. Jason Hebert (Schriever, LA)
3. Dave Mansky (Boardman, OH)

HIGH BAR

1. Keith Jagielski (Toledo, OH)

2. Dave Mansky (Boardman, OH)

3. Tom Ward (Bay Village, OH)
Kevin Huntting (Cincinnati, OH)

PARALLEL BARS

1. Dave Mansky (Boardman, OH)
2. Keith Jagielski (Toledo, OH)
3. Jason Hebert (Schriever, LA)

POMMEL HORSE

1. Keith Jagielski (Toledo, OH)
2. Tom Ward (Bay Village, OH)
3. Will Diebel (Blissfield, MI)

STILL RINGS

1. Shawn Kirchner (Cedar Falls, IA)
2. Keith Jagielski (Toledo, OH)

3. Andrew Cooper (Iowa City, IA)

VAULT

1. Ken Griffiths (Avon, OH)
2. Andrew Cooper (Iowa City, IA)
3, Will Diebel (Blissfield, MI)

ALL AROUND

1. Keith Jagielski (Toledo, OH)

2. Andrew Cooper (Iowa City, IA)

3. Dave Mansky (Boardman, OH)

4, XKen Griffiths (Avon, OH)

5. Shawn Kirchner (Cedar Falls, IA)
6. Jason Hebert (Schriever, LA)

7. Tom Ward (Bay Village, OH)

8. Kevin Huntting (Cincinnati, OH)

17.65
17.15
16.90

15.55
13.85
13.30
13.30

12.75
12.20
12.00

14.60
13.85
13,70

13.55
13.15
12,05

18.15
17.60
17.30

44.30
42,10
41.05
40.90
40.90
40.55
39.70
39.45

Lo



AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME
GYMNASTICS - BOYS 15-18 FINALS JULY 26-31, 1983

FLOOR EXERCISES

1. Keith Cousino (Erie, MI) 17.60
2. Deacon Harris (Youngstown, OH) ' 17.20
3. Andy Pearce (Columbus, IN) 16.75
HIGH BAR

1. Keith Cousino (Erie, MI) 17.30
2. Andy Pearce (Columbus, IN) 16.95
3. Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH) 16.10

PARALLEL BARS

1. Keith Cousino (Erie, MI) 15.65
1. Andy Pearce (Columbus, IN) 15.65
2. Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH) 14.90

POMMEL HORSE

1. Keith Cousino (Erie, MI) 16.75
2. Michael Mealie (Freedom, PA) 16.00
3. Deacon Harris (Youngstown, OH) 15.10

STILL RINGS

1. Andy Pearce (Columbus, IN) ' 17.45
2. Kurt McCunniff (Cedar Falls, IA) 16.20
3. Brent Reed (Anderson, IN) 15.70
VAULT

1. Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH) 18.90
2. Keith Cousino (Erie, MI) 18.70
3. Brent Reed (Anderson, IN) 18.30
ALL AROUND

1. Keith Cousino (Erie, MI) 50.90
2. Andy Pearce (Columbus, IN) 49.70
3. Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH) 48.05
4, Kurt McCunniff (Cedar Falls, IA) 45.75
5. Deacon Harris (Youngstown, OH) 45.25
6. Kevin Williams (Lansing, MI) 44,50
7. Brent Reed (Anderson, IN) 44,30
8. Randy Lane (Waterloo, IA) 38.70



AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - GIRLS 12-14 FINALS

UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME
JULY 26-31, 1983 '

BALANCE BEAM

1.
2.
3

Laura Johnson (Olmsted, OH)

‘Cathy Martinez (Brandom, FL)
Patti Massoels (Whiting, IN)
Laura Duke (Monroe, LA)

FLOOR EXERCISES

1.
2

Laura Johnson (Olmsted, OH)

Lee Wisnewski (Belchertown, MA)
Karen Kamego (Warren, MI)
Mindy Meissner (Cincinnati, OH)

UNEVEN BARS

1.
2'
3.

Laura Johnson (Olmsted, OH)
Lee Wisnewski (Belchertown, MA)
Aimee Churchill (Westfield, MA)

VAULT

1.
2.
3.

Patti Massoels (Whiting, IN)
Karen Kamego (Warren, MI)
Laura Johnson (Olmsted, OH)

AROUND

ALL

[eoBE N e U, BN "SI

Laura Johnson (Olmsted, OH)
Patti Massoels (Whiting, IN)
Michelle Reyes (Olmsted, OH)
Karen Kamego (Warren, MI)

Mindy Meissner (Cincinnati, OH)
Lee Wisnewski (Belchertown, MA)
Aimee Churchill (Westfield, MA)
Tricia Bonomo (Rock Hill, SC)

18.10
17.90
17.85
17.85

18.40
18.10
18,10
18.10

19.00
18.40
18.30

18.45
18.45
18.15

36.25
35.30
35.15
35.15
35.05
35.00
34.95
34.45
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AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - GIRLS 15-18 FINALS

UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME
JULY 26-31, 1983

BALANCE BEAM

1. Mary Spence (Houma, LA)
2. Laura Jager (Valparaiso, IN)
3. Cheryl Denis (Selah, WA)

FLOOR EXERCISES

1. Jennifer Dubois (Elkhart, IN)
2. Julie Schafer (Cincinnati, OH)
3. Chris Bammert (Lansing, MI)

UNEVEN BARS

1. Mary Spence (Houma, LA)

2. Kara Yagnesak (Elma, NY)

3. Shelley Fruge(Baton Rouge, LA)

VAULT

Monica Stavros (Westland, MI)
Shelley Fruge(Baton Rouge, LA)
Denise Lamborn (South Bend, IN)

W N

ARQUND

B
£

Laura Jager (Valparaiso, IN)
Shelley Fruge (Baton Rouge, LA)
Kelley Dean (Winston-Salem, NC)
Mary Spence (Houma, LA)

Monica Stavros (Westland, MI)
Cheryl Denis (Selah, WA)

Julie Schafer (Cincinnati, OH)
Jennifer Dubois (Elkhart, IN)

co~NOYULL W

17.80
17.75
17.60

18.15
18.00
17.90

18.55
18.55
18.30

18.20
18.10
18.00

35.40
35.10
34.95
34.95
34.80
34.60
34.40
34.30



